THE RESORT 2018-2019 Entertainment Ticket Order List (2)

Name:

Date;

Table/Seat Preference:

Phone & Lot number:

Seated with:
DANCES 510

October 31, 2018 Outside the Line  (variety)

November 16, 2018 Welcome Back Dance/The Cover Ups {60’s-80’s)
December 7, 2018 Spotlight Band (variety into the 80's)
January 11, 2019 ' Johnny K Band (variety)

January 18, 2019 _ Julie Lee Band - (variety)
‘February 1, 2019 Delon (Country)

February 8, 2019 Barefoot Becky  (variety)

February 15, 2019 (PROM) Splash Band {variety)

February 22, 2019 Cactus Wine (variety)

March 8, 2019 Ricky & the Radios (oldies)

March 15, 2019 27?7

March 22, 2019 Surefire Band  {country rock})

All Dances are $10 whether purchased in advance or at the door, if you purchase the entire
package you will only pay $9 per dance.




THE RESORT 2018-2019 Entertainment Ticket Order List

Name:

Date:

Table/Seat Preference:

Phone & Lot number:

Seated with:

* Friday, November 16, 20138

Wednesday, December 19"
Wednesday, January 23
Wednesday, February 13%
Wednesday, March 13

Wednesday, January 9%
Wednesday, February 27"
Wednesday, March 20*

Monday, March 25%

Monday, December 31, 2018

Welcome Back Dinner/Dance FREE

DINNER SHOWS $27

in The Christmas Mood
Switchback  (Celtic Music)
Jeff Gordon

Bernie & Red

CONCERTS

The Chicago Experience
Dancing with the Stars
George Dyer (Broadway to Buble’)

Highland High Stroling Strings

NEW YEAR'S EVE

Dinner/The Southwest Surfers

Reserved $22
General 518
Reserved $22
General $18
Reserved $22
General $18
Reserved $15
General 510

S50

TOTAL

# of tickets






